Page 1 of 13
Cisco IP Phone 8851 Data Sheet
Contact Us
Phone: +852-51736677
Skype: wendycisco
WhatsAPP: +852-51736677
E-mail: sales@uritprice.com (Sales Inquiries)
Website：https://www.uritprice.com

Page 12 of 13
Ordering information
Table 3 gives ordering information for the phone and its accessories.
Table 3. Ordering information
Product Number Description
CP-8851-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 8851, Charcoal
CP-8851-W-K9= ● Cisco IP Phone 8851, White
CP-DX-HS= ● Spare Handset for Cisco IP Phone 7800, 8800, DX600 Series, Charcoal
CP-DX-CORD= ● Spare Handset Cord for Cisco IP Phone 8800, DX600 Series, Charcoal
CP-DX-W-HS= ● Spare Handset for Cisco IP Phone 7800, 8800, DX600 Series, White
CP-DX-W-CORD= ● Spare Handset Cord for Cisco IP Phone 8800, DX600 Series, White
CP-8800-A-KEM= ● Key Expansion Module for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-8800-WMK= ● Spare Wallmount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-8800-A-KEM-WMK= ● Spare Wallmount Kit for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series with single KEM
CP-8800-FS= ● Spare Foot stand for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-8800-B-BEZEL= ● Spare Black Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-8800-S-BEZEL= ● Spare Silver Bezel for Cisco IP Phone 8800 Series
CP-PWR-CUBE-4= ● Cisco Power Cube 4
CP-PWR-CORD-AP= ● Power Cord Asia Pacific
CP-PWR-CORD-AR= ● Power Cord Argentina
CP-PWR-CORD-AU= ● Power Cord Australia